TAXABLE VALUE REPORT JULY 2015

TAXING AUTHORITY
COCONUT CREEK
COOPER CITY
CORAL SPRINGS
DANIA BEACH
DAVIE
DEERFIELD BEACH
FORT LAUDERDALE
HALLANDALE BEACH
HILLSBORO BEACH
HOLLYWOOD
LAUD. BY THE SEA
LAUDERDALE LAKES
LAUDERHILL
LAZY LAKE
LIGHTHOUSE POINT
MARGATE
MIRAMAR
NORTH LAUDERDALE
OAKLAND PARK
PARKLAND
PEMBROKE PARK
PEMBROKE PINES
PLANTATION
POMPANO BEACH
POMPANO BEACH EMS
SEA RANCH LAKES
SUNRISE
SOUTHWEST RANCHES
TAMARAC
WEST PARK
WESTON
WILTON MANORS

UNINCORPORATED
COUNTY FIRE

FORT LAUD. DDA

N. BROWARD HOSPITAL

S. BROWARD HOSPITAL
HILLSBORO INLET

WATER MANAGEMENT 2
CENTRAL BROWARD
COCOMAR

TINDALL HAMMOCK
WATER MANAGEMENT 3
WATER MANAGEMENT 4A
WATER MANAGEMENT 4B
WATER MANAGEMENT 4C
COUNTY STREET LIGHT
THREE ISLANDS

SUNRISE KEY

TAX DIST #1 SAWGRASS
GOLDEN ISLES
PLANTATION GATEWAY 7
PLANTATION MIDTOWN

LAUDERHILL WINDERMERE/TREE GARDENS SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD

LAUDERHILL HABITAT SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD
LAUDERHILL ISLES OF INVERRARY SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD

LAUDERHILL MANORS OF INVERRARY SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD

FLA INLAND NAV.
CHILDREN'S SERVICES
SFWMD - DISTRICT
SFWMD - BASIN
SFWMD - EVERGLADES
SCHOOL BOARD

COUNTY COMMISSION

(Line 7 of DR-420)

Total 2014 WCC*
Taxable Value
2,972,330,923
2,383,107,819
8,034,504,918
2,761,172,484
7,232,699,561
5,241,469,213
25,994,723,014
4,215,525,685
1,049,023,303
11,155,897,779
1,928,187,948
819,561,033
1,909,167,144
5,519,108
1,876,623,679
2,221,311,997
7,363,569,715
1,042,670,727
2,338,052,696
3,379,745,477
563,767,989
9,499,904,916
7,348,509,122
9,497,552,248
9,497,552,248
170,615,639
5,367,396,534
1,156,868,786
2,686,696,076
368,212,543
7,027,635,893
1,011,775,676

686,324,647
686,324,647

1,295,861,057
96,529,741,215
43,392,684,557
13,193,553,977
3,168,177,312
2,856,345,170
3,167,422,248
356,727,950
1,672,168,636
475,976,029
650,411,700
1,554,805,496
249,743,000
507,488,950
83,647,720
681,351,330
241,036,280
209,290,800
1,193,948,541
10,650,980
7,656,300
4,018,570
19,168,170
139,922,425,772
139,922,425,772
139,922,425,772
139,922,425,772
139,922,425,772
151,859,947,451

139,413,834,202

*With correction
certificates processed
as of June 24, 2015

(Line 4 of DR-420)

Total July 1st
2015 Taxable
Value
3,316,826,090
2,540,635,645
8,535,965,050
2,968,068,927
7,750,245,282
5,661,968,977
28,511,105,767
4,625,098,138
1,105,919,225
12,170,729,603
2,077,918,833
886,917,023
2,068,088,693
5,935,755
1,981,559,111
2,396,696,243
7,957,862,883
1,131,241,405
2,530,692,485
3,812,902,673
588,582,878
10,205,991,374
7,767,431,321
10,199,716,114
10,199,716,114
179,846,455
5,773,031,923
1,243,896,530
2,914,647,296
401,889,681
7,466,018,397
1,101,694,330

701,021,368
701,021,368

1,375,033,611
104,299,639,673
46,856,844,812
14,115,841,645
3,400,667,903
2,877,917,360
3,529,740,749
421,715,300
1,781,546,555
502,217,123
702,206,249
1,671,960,757
273,355,390
559,034,580
95,552,990
717,495,040
262,021,980
221,947,900
1,283,932,343
12,218,740
8,871,960
4,545,340
22,136,940
151,156,484,485
151,156,484,485
151,156,484,485
151,156,484,485
151,156,484,485
164,682,766,157

150,678,233,275

Percentage
Change in
Taxable
Value

11.59%
6.61%
6.24%
7.49%
7.16%
8.02%
9.68%
9.72%
5.42%
9.10%
7.77%
8.22%
8.32%
7.55%
5.59%
7.90%
8.07%
8.49%
8.24%
12.82%
4.40%
7.43%
5.70%
7.39%
7.39%
5.41%
7.56%
7.52%
8.48%
9.15%
6.24%
8.89%

2.14%
2.14%

6.11%
8.05%
7.98%
6.99%
7.34%
0.76%
11.44%
18.22%
6.54%
5.51%
7.96%
7.54%
9.45%
10.16%
14.23%
5.30%
8.71%
6.05%
7.54%
14.72%
15.88%
13.11%
15.49%
8.03%
8.03%
8.03%
8.03%
8.03%
8.44%

8.08%

(Line 5 of DR-420)

Net New Taxable
Value

126,655,630
22,668,740
16,589,210
36,540,990
96,719,020
31,625,734
329,111,120
7,540,740
(1,216,390)
17,336,160
5,361,030
1,219,550
9,125,440
6,180
9,339,220
2,187,440
151,719,120
777,220
7,011,280
246,149,160
1,325,420
95,723,310
15,965,340
46,052,220
46,052,220
899,146
9,383,900
13,359,990
2,418,590
588,830
10,497,180
2,875,970

(4,425,800)
(4,425,800)

(127,299,340)
940,177,624
369,979,270

45,401,570
21,130,034
126,758,800
24,155,510
2,882,090

(25,670)
168,790
5,499,600
1,111,240
2,882,740
289,420
2,993,760
260,080
5,751,190
770

1,310,156,894
1,310,156,894
1,310,156,894
1,310,156,894
1,310,156,894
1,317,094,384

1,310,101,324

(Line 6 of DR-420)

Current Yr

Adjusted Taxable

Value
3,190,170,460
2,517,966,905
8,519,375,840
2,931,527,937
7,653,526,262
5,630,343,243
28,181,994,647
4,617,557,398
1,107,135,615
12,153,393,443
2,072,557,803
885,697,473
2,058,963,253
5,929,575
1,972,219,891
2,394,508,803
7,806,143,763
1,130,464,185
2,523,681,205
3,566,753,513
587,257,458
10,110,268,064
7,751,465,981
10,153,663,894
10,153,663,894
178,947,309
5,763,648,023
1,230,536,540
2,912,228,706
401,300,851
7,455,521,217
1,098,818,360

705,447,168
705,447,168

1,502,332,951
103,359,462,049
46,486,865,542
14,070,440,075
3,379,537,869
2,877,917,360
3,402,981,949
397,559,790
1,778,664,465
502,242,793
702,037,459
1,666,461,157
272,244,150
559,034,580
92,670,250
717,205,620
259,028,220
221,687,820
1,278,181,153
12,217,970
8,871,960
4,545,340
22,136,940
149,846,327,591
149,846,327,591
149,846,327,591
149,846,327,591
149,846,327,591
163,365,671,773

149,368,131,951



