TAXABLE VALUE REPORT JULY 2015					
TAXABLE VALUE REPORT JULY 2013	(Line 7 of DR-420)	(Line 4 of DR-420)		(Line 5 of DR-420)	(Line 6 of DR-420)
			Percentage		
		Total July 1st	Change in		Current Yr
	Total 2014 WCC*	2015 Taxable	Taxable	Net New Taxable	Adjusted Taxable
TAXING AUTHORITY	Taxable Value	Value	Value	Value	Value
COCONUT CREEK	2,972,330,923	3,316,826,090	11.59%	126,655,630	3,190,170,460
COOPER CITY	2,383,107,819	2,540,635,645	6.61%	22,668,740	2,517,966,905
CORAL SPRINGS	8,034,504,918	8,535,965,050	6.24%	16,589,210	8,519,375,840
DANIA BEACH	2,761,172,484	2,968,068,927	7.49%	36,540,990	2,931,527,937
DAVIE	7,232,699,561	7,750,245,282	7.16%	96,719,020	7,653,526,262
DEERFIELD BEACH FORT LAUDERDALE	5,241,469,213 25,994,723,014	5,661,968,977 28,511,105,767	8.02% 9.68%	31,625,734 329,111,120	5,630,343,243
HALLANDALE BEACH	4,215,525,685	4,625,098,138	9.08%	7,540,740	28,181,994,647 4,617,557,398
HILLSBORO BEACH	1,049,023,303	1,105,919,225	5.42%	(1,216,390)	1,107,135,615
HOLLYWOOD	11,155,897,779	12,170,729,603	9.10%	17,336,160	12,153,393,443
LAUD. BY THE SEA	1,928,187,948	2,077,918,833	7.77%	5,361,030	2,072,557,803
LAUDERDALE LAKES	819,561,033	886,917,023	8.22%	1,219,550	885,697,473
LAUDERHILL	1,909,167,144	2,068,088,693	8.32%	9,125,440	2,058,963,253
LAZY LAKE	5,519,108	5,935,755	7.55%	6,180	5,929,575
LIGHTHOUSE POINT	1,876,623,679	1,981,559,111	5.59%	9,339,220	1,972,219,891
MARGATE	2,221,311,997	2,396,696,243	7.90%	2,187,440	2,394,508,803
MIRAMAR	7,363,569,715	7,957,862,883	8.07%	151,719,120	7,806,143,763
NORTH LAUDERDALE	1,042,670,727	1,131,241,405	8.49%	777,220	1,130,464,185
OAKLAND PARK	2,338,052,696	2,530,692,485	8.24%	7,011,280	2,523,681,205
PARKLAND	3,379,745,477	3,812,902,673	12.82%	246,149,160	3,566,753,513
PEMBROKE PARK	563,767,989	588,582,878	4.40%	1,325,420	587,257,458
PEMBROKE PINES PLANTATION	9,499,904,916	10,205,991,374	7.43% 5.70%	95,723,310	10,110,268,064
POMPANO BEACH	7,348,509,122 9,497,552,248	7,767,431,321 10,199,716,114	7.39%	15,965,340 46,052,220	7,751,465,981 10,153,663,894
POMPANO BEACH EMS	9,497,552,248	10,199,716,114	7.39%	46,052,220	10,153,663,894
SEA RANCH LAKES	170,615,639	179,846,455	5.41%	899,146	178,947,309
SUNRISE	5,367,396,534	5,773,031,923	7.56%	9,383,900	5,763,648,023
SOUTHWEST RANCHES	1,156,868,786	1,243,896,530	7.52%	13,359,990	1,230,536,540
TAMARAC	2,686,696,076	2,914,647,296	8.48%	2,418,590	2,912,228,706
WEST PARK	368,212,543	401,889,681	9.15%	588,830	401,300,851
WESTON	7,027,635,893	7,466,018,397	6.24%	10,497,180	7,455,521,217
WILTON MANORS	1,011,775,676	1,101,694,330	8.89%	2,875,970	1,098,818,360
UNINCORPORATED	686,324,647	701,021,368	2.14%	(4,425,800)	705,447,168
COUNTY FIRE	686,324,647	701,021,368	2.14%	(4,425,800)	705,447,168
500714110 004	1 205 251 257	4 075 000 644	C 440/	(427 200 240)	4 500 000 054
FORT LAUD. DDA	1,295,861,057	1,375,033,611	6.11%	(127,299,340)	1,502,332,951
N. BROWARD HOSPITAL S. BROWARD HOSPITAL	96,529,741,215	104,299,639,673	8.05% 7.98%	940,177,624 369,979,270	103,359,462,049
HILLSBORO INLET	43,392,684,557 13,193,553,977	46,856,844,812 14,115,841,645	6.99%	45,401,570	46,486,865,542 14,070,440,075
WATER MANAGEMENT 2	3,168,177,312	3,400,667,903	7.34%	21,130,034	3,379,537,869
CENTRAL BROWARD	2,856,345,170	2,877,917,360	0.76%	,,	2,877,917,360
COCOMAR	3,167,422,248	3,529,740,749	11.44%	126,758,800	3,402,981,949
TINDALL HAMMOCK	356,727,950	421,715,300	18.22%	24,155,510	397,559,790
WATER MANAGEMENT 3	1,672,168,636	1,781,546,555	6.54%	2,882,090	1,778,664,465
WATER MANAGEMENT 4A	475,976,029	502,217,123	5.51%	(25,670)	502,242,793
WATER MANAGEMENT 4B	650,411,700	702,206,249	7.96%	168,790	702,037,459
WATER MANAGEMENT 4C	1,554,805,496	1,671,960,757	7.54%	5,499,600	1,666,461,157
COUNTY STREET LIGHT	249,743,000	273,355,390	9.45%	1,111,240	272,244,150
THREE ISLANDS	507,488,950	559,034,580	10.16%	-	559,034,580
SUNRISE KEY	83,647,720	95,552,990	14.23%	2,882,740	92,670,250
TAX DIST #1 SAWGRASS	681,351,330	717,495,040	5.30%	289,420	717,205,620
GOLDEN ISLES	241,036,280	262,021,980	8.71%	2,993,760	259,028,220
PLANTATION GATEWAY 7	209,290,800	221,947,900	6.05%	260,080	221,687,820
PLANTATION MIDTOWN	1,193,948,541	1,283,932,343	7.54%	5,751,190	1,278,181,153
LAUDERHILL WINDERMERE/TREE GARDENS SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD	10,650,980	12,218,740	14.72%	770	12,217,970
LAUDERHILL ISLES OF INVERPARY SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD	7,656,300	8,871,960	15.88%	-	8,871,960
LAUDERHILL ISLES OF INVERRARY SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD  LAUDERHILL MANORS OF INVERRARY SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD	4,018,570 19,168,170	4,545,340 22 136 940	13.11% 15.49%	-	4,545,340 22 136 940
FLA INLAND NAV.	139,922,425,772	22,136,940 151,156,484,485	15.49% 8.03%	- 1,310,156,894	22,136,940 149,846,327,591
CHILDREN'S SERVICES	139,922,425,772	151,156,484,485	8.03%	1,310,156,894	149,846,327,591
SFWMD - DISTRICT	139,922,425,772	151,156,484,485	8.03%	1,310,156,894	149,846,327,591
SFWMD - BASIN	139,922,425,772	151,156,484,485	8.03%	1,310,156,894	149,846,327,591
SFWMD - EVERGLADES	139,922,425,772	151,156,484,485	8.03%	1,310,156,894	149,846,327,591
SCHOOL BOARD	151,859,947,451	164,682,766,157	8.44%	1,317,094,384	163,365,671,773
COUNTY COMMISSION	139,413,834,202	150,678,233,275	8.08%	1,310,101,324	149,368,131,951